VIR

STOCK 50
Cooper Jazikoff
Bruno Bolonas
Julian Hackett
Maverick Tancredi
Logan Miller

STOCK 110
Chase Jazikoff
Douglas Finnerty
Julian Hackett
Christian Berlowitz
Zach Tancredi
Caleb Barrow
Abigail Brown
Julian Agam
Carina Tancredi

STOCK 125
Logan Barrow
Caleb Barrow

Julian Agam

GP 110

Chase Jazikoff
Christian Berlowitz
Julian Agam

GP 160

Chase Jazikoff
Christian Berlowitz
Levi Martinez

GP 190

Connor Raymond
Logan Barrow
Blake Sorrentino

SUPERMOTO
Jummy Beck
Frankie Kagiwada

TOTAL 1
35

35

35

35

35

35

35

2

30

30

30

30

30

30

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

25

25

23

23

21

19

17

15

35

35

35

35

35

35

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

25

25

23

23

21

19

17

35

35

35

35

35

35

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

25

25

23

23

21

19

8 9
8 9
17

15
8 9
8 9
8 9
8 9
8 9

35

35

35

35

35

35

30

30

30

30

30

30

27

27

27

27

27

27

25

25

23

23

21

17



William Finnerty

SUMMIT MAY

STOCK 50
Cooper Jazikoff
Julian Hackett
Logan Sonneborn
Logan Miller
Maverick Tancredi
Jaxson Bowen
Bruno Bolanos

STOCK 110
Trevor Shields
Chase Jazikoff
Christian Berlowitz
Julian Agam
Douglas Finnerty
Abigail Brown
Carina Tancredi
Cooper Jazikoff
Zach Tancredi
Mahika Bashyam
Julian Hackett
Caleb Barrow

STOCK 125
Logan Barrow
Caleb Barrow
Trevor Shields
Julian Agam
Chris Clark

GP 110

Julian Agam
Trevor Shields
Chase Jazikoff
Christian Berlowitz

GP 160

Christian Berlowitz
Chase Jazikoff
Gabrella Giganti
Levi Martinez

30

TOTAL 1 2 3
35
30
29

35
30
27

35
30
27

35
30
27

35
30
27

27

25

25

25

25

25

23

23

21

21

19

7

7

8

17

8

8

8

9 10

15

9 10

9 10

9 10

1

1

1"

1"

35 35
12 3 45 6 7 8 9 1 2 3
35 35
30 30
29 29
27
25
23
21

12 3 45 6 7 8 9 10 11 1. 2 3
35 35
30 30
27 27
25
23
21
19
17
15
13
1"
12 3 45 6 7 8 9 10 11 1.2 3
35 35
27 27
25
23
30 30
12 3 45 6 7 8 9 10 11 1.2 3
25
30 30
35 35
27 27
12 3 45 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3
25 30
35 27
30

23

4 5
27

25

4 5
25

23

4 5
25

23

4 5
25

4 5

23

21

21

19

17

35
9 1
35
9 10 11 12 1
35
15
13 11
9
9 10 11 12 1
35
9 10 11 12 1
35
9 10 11 12 1
35

30

30

30

30

30

29

29

27

27

27

27

27

25

25

25

25

25

23

23

23

21

21

7

7

8

19

8

8

8

9 10 1

15

17

9 10 11

9 10 11

9 10 11



Trevor Shields
Julian Agam

GP 190
Gabrella Giganti
Logan Barrow

SUPERMOTO
Chris Clark

William Finnerty
Logan Sonneborn
Frankie Kagiwada
Howard Sonneborn
Gabrella Giganti
Trevor Shields

1.2 3 4 5 6 7

35

2 3 45
2 3 4 5
27
23
25
30

7

7

8

8

9 10 11

9 10 11

35
25

19
30

8

8

9 10 11

9 10 11

12

12

35
27
23
25
21

30

8

8

9 10 11

9 10 11



